11
26
36
41
177
204
304
343
450
461
471
532
550
551
606
631
639

Three Peaks
Joe Symonds
Karl Gray

James Logue
Ben Mounsey
Sarah O'Neill
Tim Black

Lee Shimwell
Garry Traviss
Toby Caotterill
Mark Wharton
Stephen Grimley
Rod Sutcliffe
Helen Lambert
Martin Whitehead
Allan Greenwood
Chris Standish
Jimmy Oldfield
Manhar Patel
David Culpan

641 finishers

28-Apr-12

HBT

CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
HBT

CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR

2:55:58
3:01:19
3:09:08
3:25:33
3:28:43
3:34:13
4:05:59
4:09:57
4:25:57
4:32:07
4:47:08
4:48:45
4:49:50
4:58:53
5:01:39
5:01:51
5:15:55
5:27.01
5:34:27

rating

improvement

0.98
1.01
1.05
1.14
1.16
1.19
1.36
1.39
1.48
151
1.59
1.60
1.61
1.66
1.67
1.67
1.75
1.81
1.86

2%
3%
-8%

3%
-2%
-4%
2%
-3%
-8%
1%
-3%
-3%
-3%

-2%
-3%
-12%

best this year
best this year

best this year



